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ODD Division

Camel_Toe_Express
HARRISON FORD
Kyle's Slob Squad

OnelJerk&aSquirt
YOUALLSUCKBALLS

EVEN Division

Bold & Cold
Sparkle Motion
Gypsy Sausage
Barrette's Bombers
Chubba Wubba
Jorilla Glue

Total Points

Camel_Toe_Express
Sparkle Motion

Bold & Cold
HARRISON FORD
Kyle's Slob Squad
OnelJerk&aSquirt

Gypsy Sausage
Jorilla Glue
YOUALLSUCKBALLS
Chubba Wubba
Barrette's Bombers
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516.30
502.25
420.65
378.95
367.00
364.50
363.05
329.85
328.20
327.80
321.85
315.15
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PCT
0.667
0.667
0.444
0.444
0.444
0.333

PCT
0.889
0.889
0.333
0.222
0.222
0.222

DIV
4-2
3-2
3-3
2-4
3-3
2-3

DIV
5-1
4-1
33
2-3
1-5
2-4

PF
1266.75
1136.85
1101.00
1089.15
1093.50

974.40

PF
1261.95
1479.15
975.15
945.45
965.55
984.60
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PA
1120.66
1026.76
1131.51
1122.16
1131.96
1204.96

PA
1128.16
1083.31
1051.01
1051.51
1141.96
1079.56

PTS
516.30
378.95
367.00
363.05
364.50
327.80

PTS
420.65
502.25
329.85
315.15
321.85
328.20
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